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Wilson vs Emmaus - 1/16/2026

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:49.74

Ament, Marley JR r:0.25 Kearney, Wynnleigh SO

r:0.35 Woods, Sydney JR r:0.36 Shiery, Addisyn JR

28.07 30.42 25.0026.25

AEMM2 1:53.17

Bowen, Ellie 09 r:0.16 Mosel, Chloe 09

r:0.04 Harmon, Sophia 12 r:0.08 Reddy, Sriya 10

29.13 32.55 25.3326.16

BWILSN-033 1:55.69

Long, Olivia SR r:0.52 Schlegel, Lexi SO

r:0.38 Vecchio, Coralina FR r:0.41 Metzgar, Winter SO

29.55 32.91 26.1027.13

CWILSN-034 x2:00.14

DeSimone, Gianna FR r:0.51 Thompson, Mia FR

r:0.18 Vecchio, Georgia SR r:0.39 Ham, Aubrey FR

30.18 33.43 27.9228.61

BEMM5 2:03.69

Roberts, Madelyn 10 r:0.12 Bispeck, Taylor 10

r:0.16 Butz, Kaylee 09 r:-0.02 Gower, Madison 09

31.61 32.98 27.6631.44

DWILSN-03--- X2:10.10

Woods, Sarah SR r:0.18 Bialas, Claire FR

r:0.37 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR r:0.43 Houck, Chloe SR

33.51 36.94 28.1531.50

EWILSN-03--- X2:10.45

Motley, Goldie FR r:0.27 Ament, Kenzi FR

r:0.54 Rohm, Christina JR r:0.45 Dower, Maddy JR

33.37 39.08 29.0228.98

FWILSN-03--- X2:20.14

Houck, Seaira FR r:0.36 Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO

r:0.11 Smith, Evelyn SR r:0.31 Schoonmaker, Emma SO

35.98 42.53 29.6831.95

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:36.13

Nigrini, Austin JR r:0.28 Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

r:0.11 Boyer, Kai SR r:0.47 Quick, Denton FR

26.36 25.71 22.4921.57

AEMM2 1:38.62

King, Bryce 12 r:0.19 Mosel, Carson 11

r:0.11 Smith, Carter 11 r:0.23 Lyons, Joe 12

26.01 27.13 22.3623.12

BEMM3 1:40.75

Gamler, Parker 12 r:0.15 Lovett, Graham 11

r:0.30 Peters, Nate 12 r:0.21 Sirignano, Matthew 11

25.64 27.51 22.7424.86

BWILSN-034 1:45.46

Hartman, Christian JR r:0.47 Kurtz, Noah FR

r:0.34 Arthur, Zack JR r:0.43 Strieb, Tyler JR

27.01 29.25 24.0925.11

CEMM5 x1:47.68

Hartman, Ridley 12 r:0.06 LaRussa, Evan 11

r:0.33 Schaefer, Liam 11 r:0.23 Daly, Seamus 10

27.71 29.59 24.1826.20

CWILSN-036 x2:05.91

Munoz, Dariel SO r:0.24 Hinkle, Logan JR

r:0.26 Schneider, Maxwell SOr:0.43 Zimpleman, Chase FR

33.86 34.39 28.8328.83

DEMM--- X1:54.59

Walker, Evan 11 r:0.20 Kenny, Ian 09

r:0.17 Hazlett, Brady 12 r:0.48 Fegley, Evan 11

27.95 35.31 24.4526.88

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren1 1:55.14

r:+0.72  26.94 29.22 29.0629.92

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall2 1:55.45

r:+0.78  26.41 29.14 29.9429.96

WILSN-03 FRLong, Ava3 1:58.10

r:+0.70  27.39 29.92 30.1330.66

EMM 11Krause, Mabry4 1:58.31

r:+0.81  27.20 29.84 30.9130.36

EMM 10Shucavage, Ella5 2:08.05

r:+0.77  28.88 33.00 32.4933.68

EMM 09Gaiser, McKenzie6 2:16.08

r:+0.87  30.54 34.31 35.3935.84

WILSN-03 SRHardick, Cora--- X2:10.77

r:+0.73  30.29 33.10 33.5533.83

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava--- X2:10.77

r:+0.69  29.25 33.61 33.1234.79

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson1 1:43.74

r:+0.75  24.28 26.18 26.6726.61

EMM 12Herman, Roman2 1:44.24

r:+0.74  24.62 26.35 26.6926.58

EMM 12King, Bryce3 1:50.99

r:+0.79  25.82 28.07 28.1428.96

EMM 12Peters, Nate4 1:52.50

r:+0.66  25.86 28.69 28.9329.02

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian5 1:54.56

r:+0.80  25.85 28.64 29.6530.42

WILSN-03 JRKeck, Jackson6 2:08.56

r:+0.81  28.26 32.45 33.4334.42

EMM 12Reichart, Will--- X1:55.20

r:+0.83  26.41 28.82 30.1629.81

WILSN-03 SOSchneider, Maxwell--- X2:09.83

r:+0.70  30.29 32.75 33.5933.20

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney1 2:09.40

r:+0.75  28.27 31.60 30.5638.97

EMM 09Bowen, Ellie2 2:12.69

r:+0.86  28.77 33.28 30.9139.73

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey3 2:17.57

r:+0.76  29.45 35.01 32.0641.05

EMM 09Mosel, Chloe4 2:19.26

r:+0.73  30.94 35.06 32.6840.58

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi5 2:21.65

r:+0.71  30.56 36.40 34.9239.77

EMM 10Bispeck, Taylor6 2:30.90

r:+0.80  34.47 39.68 35.4741.28

WILSN-03 SOKearney, Wynnleigh--- X2:23.69

r:+0.73  29.73 39.84 34.8739.25

EMM 09Gower, Madison--- X2:33.30

r:+0.83  35.95 39.46 35.7942.10

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan1 1:55.37

r:+0.67  24.57 31.00 28.6231.18

EMM 12Lovett, Reid2 2:00.55

r:+0.73  24.86 29.54 28.2237.93

EMM 12Gamler, Parker3 2:03.15

r:+0.70  26.95 31.07 28.9636.17

EMM 12Kenny, Aaron4 2:04.47

r:+0.71  26.91 31.64 29.0736.85

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin5 2:06.06

r:+0.76  26.15 30.35 30.7238.84

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah6 2:12.01

r:+0.65  27.46 34.82 31.4938.24

EMM 12Hartman, Ridley--- X2:07.15

r:+0.79  27.40 32.86 29.2237.67

WILSN-03 SOOxenreider, Quinn--- X2:21.37

r:+0.67  30.39 36.16 33.2041.62

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRQuick, Evelyn1 23.44

r:+0.71

EMM 09Kenner, Kayla2 24.01

r:+0.75

WILSN-03 JRAment, Marley3 25.23

r:+0.64

EMM 10Lyons, Babs4 25.59

r:+0.64

WILSN-03 JRShiery, Addisyn5 25.72

r:+0.68

EMM 10Reddy, Sriya6 25.74

r:+0.72

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter--- X26.47

r:+0.70

EMM 11Mazzetti, Liz--- X27.24

r:+0.75

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRBoyer, Kai1 21.37

r:+0.67

EMM 12Lyons, Joe2 22.62

r:+0.76

EMM 11Smith, Brennan3 22.97

r:+0.73

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert4 23.01

r:+0.68

EMM 11Mosel, Carson5 23.31

r:+0.65
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(#8  Boys 50 Yard Free)

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase6 24.29

r:+0.71

EMM 11Sirignano, Matthew--- X23.46

r:+0.71

WILSN-03 FRZimpleman, Chase--- X28.85

r:+0.78

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WILSN-03 JRKulp, Ellie1 215.10

WILSN-03 SOFratis, Chloe2 207.90

WILSN-03 SRSlabik, Madeline3 205.25

EMM 09Cornish, Addie4 196.40

EMM 10Roberts, Madelyn5 175.75

EMM 12Justesen, Laura6 149.15

WILSN-03 SODeck, Madeline--- X173.55

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WILSN-03 JRKofke, Rowan1 234.90

EMM 12Cornish, Doug2 232.90

WILSN-03 JRTexter, Alex3 181.90

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRQuick, Evelyn1 54.41

r:+0.70  25.67 28.74

EMM 12Harmon, Sophia2 1:00.38

r:+0.78  27.97 32.41

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina3 1:00.66

r:+0.70  28.06 32.60

EMM 10Lyons, Babs4 1:02.45

r:+0.68  29.41 33.04

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey5 1:04.63

r:+0.76  29.88 34.75

EMM 09Gaiser, McKenzie6 1:14.25

r:+0.83  34.37 39.88

WILSN-03 SRVecchio, Georgia--- X1:06.28

r:+0.64  29.95 36.33

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella--- X1:06.85

r:+0.71  29.32 37.53

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRBoyer, Kai1 50.00

r:+0.67  23.90 26.10

EMM 11Smith, Carter2 52.08

r:+0.71  24.02 28.06

EMM 11Lovett, Graham3 53.22

r:+0.70  24.65 28.57

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian4 54.25

r:+0.81  25.55 28.70

EMM 11Smith, Brennan5 54.38

r:+0.68  25.65 28.73

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack6 57.26

r:+0.73  26.82 30.44

EMM 11Schaefer, Liam--- X57.03

r:+0.77  26.89 30.14

WILSN-03 SOSchneider, Maxwell--- X1:04.82

r:+0.66  31.04 33.78

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 09Kenner, Kayla1 52.54

r:+0.75  25.17 27.37

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall2 53.34

r:+0.76  25.87 27.47

WILSN-03 JRShiery, Addisyn3 56.11

r:+0.65  27.21 28.90

WILSN-03 JRAment, Marley4 56.24

r:+0.68  26.60 29.64

EMM 10Reddy, Sriya5 58.42

r:+0.78  27.51 30.91

EMM 11Mazzetti, Liz6 59.80

r:+0.70  28.16 31.64

WILSN-03 SRRest, Abby--- X1:00.26

r:+0.72  28.72 31.54

EMM 09Butz, Kaylee--- X1:06.37

r:+0.83  31.11 35.26

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 12Herman, Roman1 47.80

r:+0.76  23.41 24.39

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert2 49.84

r:+0.71  23.90 25.94

EMM 12Peters, Nate3 50.64

r:+0.71  24.30 26.34

EMM 12Lyons, Joe4 50.96

r:+0.75  24.03 26.93

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton5 51.44

r:+0.66  24.39 27.05

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase6 51.97

r:+0.75  24.78 27.19

WILSN-03 SOMunoz, Dariel7 1:00.66

r:+0.80  28.51 32.15

EMM 11Duerholz, Jack--- X51.83

r:+0.73  24.92 26.91

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney1 5:04.58

r:+0.75  26.85 29.38 30.9030.37

31.11 31.19 31.21 31.28

31.52 30.77

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren2 5:06.20

r:+0.73  27.50 29.85 30.9230.36

31.45 31.60 31.36 31.60

31.27 30.29

EMM 09Bowen, Ellie3 5:20.45

r:+0.86  27.84 30.33 32.1331.46

32.30 33.24 33.52 33.47

33.47 32.69

WILSN-03 SRHardick, Cora4 5:33.05

r:+0.72  30.40 32.77 33.5833.42

33.86 33.62 33.80 34.18

33.67 33.75

EMM 10Shucavage, Ella5 5:42.43

r:+0.77  30.31 34.18 34.4734.23

34.83 35.17 35.45 35.31

35.19 33.29

EMM 09Gower, Madison6 5:59.35

r:+0.81  32.01 35.09 36.2135.69

36.81 36.66 37.66 36.63

36.89 35.70

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter--- X5:30.43

r:+0.75  29.05 32.87 33.8133.64

33.71 33.68 33.85 33.71

33.48 32.63

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava--- X5:48.82

r:+0.70  31.34 34.51 35.1535.00

35.51 35.54 35.77 36.07

36.04 33.89

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson1 4:44.52

r:+0.79  25.03 27.99 29.0128.91

29.36 29.28 29.40 29.35

29.02 27.17

EMM 12Lovett, Reid2 4:44.64

r:+0.76  25.31 28.24 28.9028.77

29.36 29.47 29.39 29.36

29.19 26.65

EMM 12Reichart, Will3 4:58.30

r:+0.80  25.92 28.42 29.5129.24

30.48 30.81 30.97 30.98

31.09 30.88

EMM 12Kenny, Aaron4 5:07.83

r:+0.65  26.50 28.68 30.7229.75

31.58 32.30 32.18 32.83

31.79 31.50

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack5 5:25.19

r:+0.73  27.29 30.26

32.99 34.46 34.14 34.67

1:06.70

WILSN-03 SOOxenreider, Quinn6 5:38.40

r:+0.73  30.13 32.68 34.0433.88

34.20 34.79 35.66 35.14

35.76 32.12

EMM 11Schaefer, Liam--- X5:18.77

r:+0.81  27.86 31.26 32.6032.27

32.80 32.85 32.58 32.79

32.59 31.17

WILSN-03 FRBreisch, Ben--- X6:42.05

r:+0.77  32.50 38.96 41.4640.44

41.60 42.85 43.86 41.79

41.23 37.36
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#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:37.03

Bausher, Kendall JR r:0.24 Ament, Marley JR

r:0.41 Woods, Sydney JR r:0.50 Quick, Evelyn SR

r:+0.78  24.96 24.38 23.6324.06

AEMM2 1:37.82

Kenner, Kayla 09 r:+0.0 Krause, Mabry 11

r:0.29 Harmon, Sophia 12 r:0.13 Lyons, Babs 10

r:+0.75  24.09 24.37 24.4224.94

BWILSN-033 1:43.82

Vecchio, Georgia SR r:0.47 Schlegel, Aubrey SO

r:0.43 Vecchio, Coralina FR r:0.36 Shiery, Addisyn JR

r:+0.63  26.92 25.76 25.3025.84

BEMM4 1:51.62

Shucavage, Ella 10 r:0.16 Mazzetti, Liz 11

r:-0.39 Gaiser, McKenzie 09 r:0.25 Gower, Madison 09

r:+0.78  28.19 26.27 27.7629.40

CWILSN-035 x1:54.81

Ham, Aubrey FR r:0.58 Houck, Chloe SR

r:0.46 Woods, Sarah SR r:0.51 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR

r:+0.88  28.26 28.43 28.5929.53

DWILSN-03--- X1:54.37

Bialas, Claire FR r:0.32 Schoonmaker, Emma SO

r:0.60 Rohm, Christina JR r:0.53 Dower, Maddy JR

r:+0.73  28.34 29.60 28.9327.50

EWILSN-03--- X1:56.96

Smith, Evelyn SR r:0.38 Lebo, Kinley FR

r:0.29 Ament, Kenzi FR r:0.13 Hardick, Cora SR

r:+0.82  29.83 28.22 28.9929.92

FWILSN-03--- X2:06.61

Houck, Seaira FR r:0.52 Sanchez, Diani FR

r:0.61 Barnes, Summer JR r:0.18 Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO

r:+0.75  30.77 33.10 30.2332.51

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:26.78

Eisenhofer, Keagan SR r:0.16 Houck, Robert SO

r:0.16 Boyer, Kai SR r:0.39 Dimariano, Greyson SO

r:+0.68  21.75 22.10 22.1820.75

AEMM2 1:29.10

Lyons, Joe 12 r:0.15 Mosel, Carson 11

r:0.27 Herman, Roman 12 r:0.20 Lovett, Reid 12

r:+3.85  22.86 22.48 22.2621.50

BEMM3 1:33.05

Smith, Brennan 11 r:0.22 Gamler, Parker 12

r:0.40 Sirignano, Matthew 11r:0.33 Kenny, Aaron 12

r:+0.73  23.40 22.82 23.4723.36

CEMM*4 x1:34.89

Duerholz, Jack 11 r:0.15 Hazlett, Brady 12

r:0.08 Daly, Seamus 10 r:0.01 Reichart, Will 12

r:+0.65  23.78 24.23 23.2823.60

BWILSN-03*4 1:34.89

DiMariano, Chase JR r:0.24 Kurtz, Noah FR

r:0.19 Hartman, Christian JR r:0.39 Strieb, Tyler JR

r:+0.65  24.08 23.38 23.9023.53

CWILSN-036 x1:49.29

Oxenreider, Quinn SO r:-0.31 Hinkle, Logan JR

r:0.27 Breisch, Ben FR r:0.46 Zimpleman, Chase FR

r:+0.71  25.92 26.33 28.4228.62

DEMM--- X1:40.70

Fegley, Evan 11 r:0.28 Kenny, Ian 09

r:0.35 Pennypacker, Chase 09r:0.59 Pennypacker, Shawn 09

r:+3.91  25.32 26.04 24.8924.45

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 11Krause, Mabry1 1:00.80

29.53 31.27

WILSN-03 FRLong, Ava2 1:01.54

29.49 32.05

WILSN-03 SRLong, Olivia3 1:03.56

29.95 33.61

WILSN-03 FRDeSimone, Gianna4 1:06.50

31.67 34.83

EMM 10Roberts, Madelyn5 1:11.66

34.57 37.09

EMM 09Butz, Kaylee6 1:20.42

38.74 41.68

WILSN-03 SRRest, Abby--- X1:07.06

32.49 34.57

WILSN-03 FRMotley, Goldie--- X1:11.45

34.01 37.44

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMM 12King, Bryce1 53.98

26.33 27.65

EMM 11Smith, Carter2 55.36

26.81 28.55

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin3 56.03

27.43 28.60

EMM 12Hartman, Ridley4 57.54

28.93 28.61

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton5 57.94

27.68 30.26

WILSN-03 JRKeck, Jackson6 1:08.17

33.52 34.65

EMM 11Walker, Evan--- X58.54

28.74 29.80

WILSN-03 SOMunoz, Dariel--- X1:15.10

36.19 38.91

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SOKearney, Wynnleigh1 1:08.81

r:+0.79  32.41 36.40

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi2 1:11.19

r:+0.68  33.64 37.55

EMM 09Mosel, Chloe3 1:11.93

r:+0.72  33.69 38.24

EMM 10Bispeck, Taylor4 1:12.30

r:+0.88  33.97 38.33

EMM 12Harmon, Sophia5 1:12.37

r:+0.80  33.44 38.93

WILSN-03 FRThompson, Mia6 1:13.21

r:+0.73  34.99 38.22

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina--- X1:11.09

r:+0.68  34.22 36.87

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella--- X1:17.02

r:+0.74  36.90 40.12

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan1 56.94

r:+0.68  26.63 30.31

EMM 11Lovett, Graham2 1:01.15

r:+0.67  28.64 32.51

EMM 11Mosel, Carson3 1:02.70

r:+0.70  29.33 33.37

EMM 12Gamler, Parker4 1:02.88

r:+0.72  29.89 32.99

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah5 1:05.14

r:+0.61  30.31 34.83

WILSN-03 JRStrieb, Tyler6 1:07.13

r:+0.77  31.38 35.75

WILSN-03 JRHinkle, Logan7 1:20.77

r:+0.71  36.94 43.83

EMM 11LaRussa, Evan--- X1:05.09

r:+0.72  30.66 34.43

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 3:36.74

Quick, Evelyn SR r:0.17 Bausher, Lauren JR

r:0.56 Long, Ava FR r:0.47 Bausher, Kendall JR

r:+0.74  25.60 53.23 54.3026.07

26.79 55.90 25.33 53.31

AEMM2 3:42.02

Lyons, Babs 10 r:0.59 Bowen, Ellie 09

r:0.38 Kenner, Kayla 09 r:0.45 Krause, Mabry 11

r:+0.66  27.64 57.13 55.5726.90

25.58 53.50 26.81 55.82

BWILSN-033 3:51.09

Vecchio, Georgia SR r:0.53 Schlegel, Aubrey SO

r:0.39 Long, Olivia SR r:0.21 Metzgar, Winter SO

r:+0.63  28.15 59.70 55.7926.55

27.04 57.91 27.27 57.69

CWILSN-034 x4:05.68

Rohm, Christina JR r:0.62 Lebo, Kinley FR

r:-0.02 Houck, Chloe SR r:0.46 Ham, Aubrey FR

r:+0.74  29.22 1:00.49 1:02.6430.20

28.74 1:00.58 29.70 1:01.97

CEMM5 4:17.66

Gaiser, McKenzie 09 r:-0.01 Roberts, Madelyn 10

r:0.15 Butz, Kaylee 09 r:0.32 Bispeck, Taylor 10

r:+0.80  31.81 1:06.97 1:01.2328.80

30.84 1:06.53 30.07 1:02.93

DWILSN-03--- X4:14.72

Dower, Maddy JR r:0.50 Woods, Sarah SR

r:0.51 Smith, Evelyn SR r:0.31 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR

r:+0.65  31.19 1:04.84 1:03.5630.17

30.59 1:03.23 30.03 1:03.09
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Results
(#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

EWILSN-03--- X4:23.51

Bialas, Claire FR r:0.18 Schoonmaker, Emma SO

r:0.56 Houck, Seaira FR r:0.18 Ament, Kenzi FR

r:+0.79  29.96 1:02.61 1:05.6731.45

33.02 1:08.41 31.51 1:06.82

BEMM--- DQ

Reddy, Sriya 10 r:-0.02 Shucavage, Ella 10

r:-0.03 Mazzetti, Liz 11 r:0.49 Mosel, Chloe 09

r:+0.76  27.48 57.50 1:00.7528.70

27.39 58.73 28.58 1:01.70

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMM1 3:16.98

Smith, Brennan 11 r:0.23 Lovett, Reid 12

r:0.36 Herman, Roman 12 r:0.32 King, Bryce 12

r:+0.71  24.39 50.50 49.3623.46

22.45 46.92 23.58 50.20

AWILSN-032 3:22.84

Dimariano, Greyson SO r:0.28 Houck, Robert SO

r:0.41 Quick, Denton FR r:0.41 DiMariano, Chase JR

r:+0.73  23.88 49.35 49.8223.40

24.48 51.95 24.43 51.72

BEMM3 3:23.50

Peters, Nate 12 r:0.29 Kenny, Aaron 12

r:0.20 Smith, Carter 11 r:0.15 Lovett, Graham 11

r:+0.74  24.59 50.78 52.5225.11

23.93 50.05 23.61 50.15

CEMM4 x3:28.62

Sirignano, Matthew 11 r:0.19 Duerholz, Jack 11

r:0.14 Reichart, Will 12 r:0.32 Hartman, Ridley 12

r:+0.66  24.41 51.28 52.2724.63

25.27 52.80 25.14 52.27

BWILSN-035 3:37.93

Arthur, Zack JR r:0.17 Nigrini, Austin JR

r:0.33 Strieb, Tyler JR r:0.38 Keck, Jackson JR

r:+0.76  26.04 53.93 52.1423.95

25.63 55.41 26.45 56.45

CWILSN-036 x4:05.50

Schneider, Maxwell SO r:0.21 Oxenreider, Quinn SO

r:0.30 Munoz, Dariel SO r:0.65 Breisch, Ben FR

r:+0.71  28.46 59.31 56.5826.58

29.71 1:02.99 31.34 1:06.62

DEMM--- X3:39.26

Hazlett, Brady 12 r:-0.07 Pennypacker, Shawn 09

r:0.43 Pennypacker, Chase 09r:0.15 Walker, Evan 11

r:+0.80  26.93 55.59 54.9926.92

26.07 54.66 25.60 54.02

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Wilson 126

2. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 60

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 101

2. Wilson 82


